
BELREPAYRE RATES – SEASON 2025

THE BIG HOUSE
for 6 persons + 2 extra if

needed

from 11th till 27th/4
from 12th till 18th/7

from 25th/8 till 27th/9

from 19/7 till
24/8

1 to 3 nights 100€/night -

3 to 5 nights 90€/night 150/night

6 to 7 nights 80€/night 142€/night

8 to  10 nights 75€/night 135€/night

11 to 14 nights 70€/night 130€/night

House options and supplement fees
Tourist taxes: 1€/adult /night

Extra Adulte : 20€/night
Extra Child from 3 to 13years old : 12€/nightt

Extra Baby from 0 to 3years old : 6€/night
End of stay cleaning fee : 85€

Towels rental : 5€ by towel
Baby bed: 10€ for the stay

THE
AIRSTREAM
CARAVANS

from the 12th/7
till the 27th/9

SKY DECK SUMMER SUITE SPARTAN NAÏA SILVER STREAK

For 2 pers. + 1 extra pers. For 2 pers.

1 night 110€/night 80€/night 70€/night

2, 3 or 4 nights 92€/night 68€/night 63€/night

5 nights and + 76€/night 56€/night 52€/night

Caravans options and supplement fees
Breakfast : 10€

Tourist taxes: 1€/adult/night
Extra adult : 15€/night

Extra Child 3 to 13 years old : 10€/night
Extra baby 0 to 3 years old : 5€/night

End of stay cleaning fee : 45€

Cancellation and non-presentation conditions applicable for both house and caravans
• Nothing asked for cancelaltion 40 days before arrival
• Between 39 days and 30 days before arrival: 30% of the total amount of the stay will be payed
• Between 29 days and the day of arrival or no-show: 100% of the total amount of the stay will be payed

Contacts
+33 (0)7 86 64 87 00

contactbelrepayre@gmail.com
www.airstreameuorpe.com

Book online directly from our site to get the best rates.
Groups and gathering possible, please contact us directly.

mailto:contactbelrepayre@gmail.com
http://www.airstreameuorpe.com/

